

â
SLP(C)... 8314 OF 2002

ITEM No.12

Court No. 5

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)... CC 8314/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 22/05/2002 in LPA 310/01
@ CWP 2607/00 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JAI PAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

With I.A. No. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date : 15/11/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Mukul Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

Delay of 6 days is condoned.
Issue notice.
To be heard alongwith SLP(C) 19225/2002.

.SP1

Kalyani. (JANKI BHATIA)@@

AA

COURT MASTER @@

AAAAAAAAAA AA AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

@@

A