

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.1 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3740 OF 2003

ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAI PRAKASH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 24/01/2006 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mukul Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the last week of February, 2006.

rwal)

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Agga

Court Master

Court Master