

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3740 OF 2003

ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAI PRAKASH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for directions)

Date: 13/04/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mukul Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

To be listed before a bench of which Hon'ble Mr.

Justice Dalveer Bhandari is not a member.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master